100m tdkkejooks 76,2/7,50

14,75
15,01
15,48
15,51
15,51
15,74
15,88
15,97
16,12
16,18
(10)
16,31
16,39
16,50
16,52
16,55
16,58
16,72
16,82
16,84
16,98
(20)
17,06
17,24
17,32
17,50

+1,9
+1,9
+1,9
+1,9
+1,9
+1,2
+1,9
+1,6
+1,6
+1,6

+1,9
+1,9
+1,6
+1,6
+1,2
+1,2
+1,6
+0,9
+1,9
+1,6

+1,6
+1,9
+1,9
+1,6

Grete Sadeiko
Tahti Alver
Laura-Maria Oja
Elenor Koemets
Triinu Liiv

Marii Uduvee
Andra Mihkelson
Anni Voro

Laura Maasik
Marleen PIks

Jekaterina I5tSenko
Anastasia Gorohova
Eerika Jakobi

Laura Liisa Lankei
Jane Meriloo

Egle Rebane

Eliise Hoogand

Ene Jaago

Ljudmila GritskevitS
Liis Salla

Janete Trestip
Kaili Jarvela
Katre Eenpdllu
Maarja Paju

29.05.1993 KJK Jarvala
04.12.1994 Némme KJIK
29.05.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK
02.09.1994 Tartu U. ASK
26.02.1993 KJK LBunaldvi
16.04.1993 KJK Vike
22.02.1994 Tartu U. ASK
10.06.1993 KJK LBunaldvi
05.10.1993 Ndmme KJK
27.10.1994 KJK Vike

02.07.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
17.03.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
16.10.1993 KJK Vike
15.02.1994 KJK Vike
13.03.1994 KJK Vike
15.02.1995 KJK Vike
30.05.1993 KJK Saare
23.12.1993 Tartu U. ASK
12.08.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
20.03.1993 KJK Jarvala

12.01.1994 KJK Kose 2000
03.01.1994 SK Active TC
06.03.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
13.01.1993 KJK LBunaldvi

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
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Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu
Tallinn
Rakvere

Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere

04.07.2008
04.07.2008
04.07.2008
04.07.2008
04.07.2008
20.05.2008
04.07.2008
24.07.2008
24.07.2008
17.06.2008

06.06.2008
06.06.2008
20.05.2008
24.07.2008
20.05.2008
20.05.2008
24.07.2008
19.06.2008
06.06.2008
24.07.2008

24.07.2008
06.06.2008
06.06.2008
24.07.2008



